Estremi provvedimento
(determinazione o deliberazione)

Nome dell'impresa o
altro soggetto
beneficiario ed i suoi
dati fiscali

Determinazione dirigenziale n.
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assistenziali
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importo

300,00

450,00

840,00

500,00

350,00

250,00

558,88

250,00

738,39

435,00
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540,00

650,00

400,00

1.200,00

200,00

150,00

500,00

200,00

200,00

396,49

500,00

610,00

10.218,76



